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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

VAUXHALL

e not found or type unknown
AN

090576767
90576767
00326001
0326001
326001
90576767

OEM Cross Reference

OPTIMAL

BENDIX

1JS GROUP
AUTOMEGA
FARE SA

OSSCA

OSSCA

3RG

VEMA
FORMPART
TOPRAN

MAPCO
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY
MAGNETI MARELLI
SWAG

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
CAUTEX

RUVILLE
KAMOKA

MEYLE

MEYLE
Metalcaucho
TRICLO

GSP

GSP

FLENNOR

BTA

METZGER

ASVA

ASVA

QH Talbros
QUINTON HAZELL
STC

VAICO

04P301
051362B
101073
110000110
11404
11837
11837
15406
17899
20498043S
206339
26782
28301BPCSMS
359002503340
40928301
4201512
481047
485309
5500106
6146520002
6146520002
90124
908049
9422014
9422014
FRW090108
H5X005BTA
N1016
OPWHCCF
OPWHCCF
QWH168
QWH168
T490124
V400794
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